Year Three Spellings (red group)

	04/09/23
	11/09/23
	18/09/23
	25/09/23

	NO TEST
	i- e words

drive
prize
strike
bike
white
while
inside
smiled
really
pretty
	o -e words

globe
broke
spoke
those
throne
smoke
chosen
frozen
clothes
goes
	u - e words

flute
huge
June
cute
rule
ruler
refuse
amused
use
useful


	 02/10/23
	 9/10/23
	16/10/23
	23/10/23

	REVISION
	a – e words

shade
shake
flame
snake
escape
awake
behave
amazed
people
children

	ai, ay and a-e words

train
waist
again
paint
afraid
certain
game
skate
chase
crayon

	HALF TERM



Year Three Spellings (red group)

	30/10/23
	06/11/23
	 13/11/23
	20/11/23

	HALF
TERM
	ur words


turn
church
purse
nurse
burn
burst
turned
purple
Thursday
Saturday

	REVISION
	oa/ow words


goal
toast
groan
loaf
throat
slow
yellow
snowball
showed
glowed


	 27/11/23
	 04/12/23
	 11/12/23
	  18/12/23

	ew/u-e

few
knew
flew
jewel
threw
huge
tune
cute
use
used

	ow/ou words

our
about
house
around
shouted
brown
shower
crowd
flowers
somehow

	REVISION
	CHRISTMAS ACTIVITIES



Year Three Spellings  (red group)

	 25/12/23
	 01/01/24
	08/01/24
	 15/01/24

	CHRISTMAS
HOLIDAYS.
	CHRISTMAS
HOLIDAYS.
	double letters

pizza
missed
carry
rabbit
letter
cliff
tunnel
button
parrot
suddenly
 
	prefix ‘un’

fair
unfair
kind
unkind
able
unable
safe
unsafe
afraid
unafraid

	 22/01/24
	 29/01/24
	05/02/24
	 12/02/24

	compound words

nobody
nowhere
football
windmill
bonfire
weekend
dustbin
waterfall
anything
anybody

	REVISION
	take off ‘e’, add ing

have
having
come
coming
smile
smiling
hope
hoping
write
writing

	HALF TERM



Year Three Spellings (red group)

	19/02/24
	26/02/24
	 04/03/24
	 11/03/24

	INSET
DAY
	take off ‘y’
and add ‘ied’

worry
worried
hurry
hurried
carry
carried
copy
copied
marry
married

	silent letters


knee
knit
knife
gnat
gnome
write
wrist
wrong
calm
comb

	REVISION

	 18/03/24
	25/03/24
	 01/04/24
	08/04/24

	‘le’ ending


able
table
stable
ankle
twinkle
kettle
rattle
bottle
giggle
puddle

	suffix ‘er’/’est’

quick
quicker
quickest
cold
colder
coldest
late
later
latest
longest

	EASTER HOLIDAYS
	EASTER HOLIDAYS


Year Three Spellings (red group)

	 15/04/24
	22/04/24
	29/04/24
	06/05/24

	suffix ‘er’/’est’

big
bigger
biggest
happy
happier
happiest
funny
funnier
funniest
prettiest
	REVISION
	ce: (s sound)

race
space
dance
face
ice
voice
fancy
pencil
once
people


	BANK HOLIDAY


	 13/05/24
	 20/05/24
	 27/05/24
	 03/06/24

	SATS
WEEK
	ey/y: (ee sound)

donkey
valley
monkey
journey
busy
puppy
lovely
sunny
furry
January

	HALF TERM
	prefix ‘dis’

like
dislike
obey
disobey
dismay
disown
disarm
disagree
disable
dishonest



[bookmark: _GoBack]Year Three Spellings (red group)

	10/06/24
	  17/06/24
	  24/06/24
	 01/07/24

	REVISION
	‘ex’ words

exit
expect
explode
excite
extend
exam
extra
bright
brighter
brightest

	re’ prefix

place
replace
use
reuse
turn
return
move
remove
appear
reappear
	tricky words

more
before
only
most
house
pretty
very
build
fruit
really

	 08/07/24
	  15/07/24
	22/07/24
	

	REVISION
	BIG REVISION
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